processed by Water Supply Facility 

and/or for any other uses under this 

licence from Fish Lake, as described in 

the Application. The total volume of 

water for all purposes under this licence 

shall not exceed thirty thousand 

(30,000) cubic metres per year and two 

hundred and ninety-nine (299) cubic 

metres per day.

In compliance, expired licence

C-2 The Licensee shall equip all water intake 

hoses with a screen of an appropriate 

mesh size to ensure that fish are not 

entrained and shall withdraw water at a 

rate such that fish do not become